
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
37 
21 
6 

38 
41 

118 
14 
45 
82 
56 

191 
72 
77 

111 
280 
91 

101 
43 
32 

106 
17 
57 
99 
25 

190 

Class 
FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA SS 

FEKA 

FEKA SS 

FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA SS 

FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA SS 

FEKA 

FEKA SS 

FEKA SS 

FEKA SS 

FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA 

FEKA SS 

FEKA SS 

FEKA SS 

FEKA SS 

FEKA 

Name 
Wesley Piva 
Leandro Ferreira 
Dagnor Schneider 
Paulo Rossetti 
Guilherme Sell 
Felipe Wolff 
Willian Ferens 
Neto Ferens 
Carlos Andrey Jr 
Marcelo Magnani 
Rafael Muller 
Antonio Mandalozzo 
Jorge Fernandes 
Roberto Margeon 
Ronaldo Oliveira 
Alexandre Schaffer 
Arilson Bauer 
Wevertton Marques 
Maicon Bruggmann 
Júlio A Bauer 
Julio Train 
Charles Bonnevialle 
Vigando Kondlatsch 
Andrio Stelmach 
Joao Victor Macena 

Laps 
10 
10 
8 

15 
12 
13 
14 
14 
13 
14 
15 
15 
6 

11 
14 
3 
9 

13 
14 
14 
11 
14 
14 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
57.252 
57.307 
57.463 
57.652 
57.729 
57.746 
57.787 
57.790 
57.838 
57.909 
57.949 
57.952 
58.247 
58.342 
58.397 
58.488 
58.649 
58.841 
58.877 
58.923 
58.951 
58.958 
58.959 
59.269 

1:00.499 

Diff 

0.055 
0.211 
0.400 
0.477 
0.494 
0.535 
0.538 
0.586 
0.657 
0.697 
0.700 
0.995 
1.090 
1.145 
1.236 
1.397 
1.589 
1.625 
1.671 
1.699 
1.706 
1.707 
2.017 
3.247 

Gap 

0.055 
0.156 
0.189 
0.077 
0.017 
0.041 
0.003 
0.048 
0.071 
0.040 
0.003 
0.295 
0.095 
0.055 
0.091 
0.161 
0.192 
0.036 
0.046 
0.028 
0.007 
0.001 
0.310 
1.230 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 

10 
12 
8 

12 
14 
13 
12 
5 
9 
3 

11 
8 
2 
6 
2 

13 
11 
4 

12 
12 
5 
3 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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5a ETAPA FEKA 2019 
FEKA 

2o TREINO LIVRE - FEKA 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:45:17 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

14/09/2019 08:45 
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